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1. U.S. relationships with foreign countries — Russia
Which of the following countries do you consider to be a friend or an enemy of the United States?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Ally of U.S. 3% 2% 3% 5% 3% 3% 2% 4% 3% 1%
Friendly 15% 14% 17% 11% 20% 17% 11% 20% 12% 15%
Unfriendly 47% 52% 42% 41% 44% 47% 56% 42% 45% 57%
Enemy of the U.S. 15% 19% 11% 5% 16% 18% 21% 15% 15% 16%
Not sure 20% 13% 27% 37% 17% 15% 11% 20% 25% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (984) (438) (546) (140) (244) (411) (178) (341) (420) (223)
Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Ally of U.S. 3% 2% 8% 5% 4% 4% 3% 0% 2% 3% 4% 2%
Friendly 15% 17% 10% 13% 19% 15% 19% 15% 20% 18% 10% 17%
Unfriendly 47% 50% 26% 45% 37% 53% 49% 61% 44% 41% 49% 49%
Enemy of the U.S. 15% 14% 19% 17% 15% 14% 15% 17% 12% 17% 16% 14%
Not sure 20% 17% 37% 20% 25% 14% 14% 8% 23% 21% 19% 17%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (984) (785) (120) (79) (323) (300) (79) (137) (168) (199) (857) (260)
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2. U.S. relationships with foreign countries — Venezuela
Which of the following countries do you consider to be a friend or an enemy of the United States?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Ally of U.S. 3% 2% 4% 2% 6% 3% 1% 6% 2% 2%
Friendly 16% 12% 20% 16% 21% 17% 9% 21% 14% 12%
Unfriendly 32% 39% 25% 21% 26% 38% 41% 33% 29% 34%
Enemy of the U.S. 18% 23% 13% 10% 17% 18% 29% 8% 21% 26%
Not sure 31% 24% 38% 51% 30% 24% 20% 33% 33% 25%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (987) (438) (549) (140) (245) (412) (179) (345) (418) (224)
Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Ally of U.S. 3% 3% 5% 3% 4% 4% 3% 1% 4% 3% 3% 2%
Friendly 16% 15% 18% 21% 16% 20% 13% 14% 18% 18% 14% 15%
Unfriendly 32% 34% 21% 27% 26% 33% 42% 49% 24% 35% 33% 33%
Enemy of the U.S. 18% 20% 4% 19% 16% 16% 15% 22% 22% 12% 17% 22%
Not sure 31% 28% 52% 30% 38% 28% 27% 14% 33% 32% 32% 28%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (987) (785) (122) (80) (323) (302) (79) (137) (168) (202) (356) (261)
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3. U.S. relationships with foreign countries — North Korea

Which of the following countries do you consider to be a friend or an enemy of the United States?

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Ally of U.S. 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1% 3% — 1%
Friendly 3% 3% 3% 8% 3% 2% 0% 3% 2% 4%
Unfriendly 20% 14% 25% 19% 23% 18% 18% 24% 17% 18%
Enemy of the U.S. 61% 73% 50% 40% 57% 71% 75% 57% 60% 69%
Not sure 15% 9% 21% 31% 16% 8% 6% 13% 21% 8%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (988) (439) (549) (140) (245) (414) (179) (343) (421) (224)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West

Ally of U.S. 1% 1% 1% 3% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1%
Friendly 3% 3% 3% 4% 2% 4% 2% 1% - 3% 5% 2%
Unfriendly 20% 19% 24% 18% 24% 21% 18% 19% 23% 18% 19% 20%
Enemy of the U.S. 61% 66% 39% 53% 53% 63% 75% 74% 59% 63% 59% 64%
Not sure 15% 11% 34% 22% 20% 10% 4% 5% 16% 16% 16% 12%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (988) (785) (123) (80) (323) (303) (79) (137) (169) (200) (358) (261)
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4. U.S. relationships with foreign countries — Ukraine

Which of the following countries do you consider to be a friend or an enemy of the United States?

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Ally of U.S. 3% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 4% 2% 1%
Friendly 29% 32% 27% 23% 28% 33% 34% 28% 27% 35%
Unfriendly 26% 29% 24% 22% 22% 29% 31% 28% 24% 28%
Enemy of the U.S. 5% 5% 4% 2% 7% 4% 4% 6% 4% 4%
Not sure 37% 32% 42% 49% 41% 31% 29% 35% 42% 32%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (984) (437) (547) (140) (244) (412) (177) (344) (418) (222)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West

Ally of U.S. 3% 3% 2% 3% 3% 4% 1% 1% 3% 2% 4% 1%
Friendly 29% 31% 15% 34% 21% 34% 41% 43% 23% 31% 27% 37%
Unfriendly 26% 28% 27% 19% 27% 28% 23% 29% 29% 27% 25% 24%
Enemy of the U.S. 5% 4% 5% 6% 7% 5% 2% 1% 6% 5% 4% 4%
Not sure 37% 35% 51% 38% 43% 29% 32% 26% 39% 35% 40% 34%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (984) (782) (122) (80) (324) (301) (77) (137) (168) (201) (355) (260)
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5. U.S. relationships with foreign countries — Thailand

Which of the following countries do you consider to be a friend or an enemy of the United States?

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Ally of U.S. 7% 9% 4% 4% 4% 8% 8% 7% 5% 8%
Friendly 41% 43% 39% 33% 41% 45% 43% 43% 37% 45%
Unfriendly 14% 16% 13% 12% 14% 12% 19% 10% 15% 18%
Enemy of the U.S. 2% 3% 1% 0% 4% 3% 1% 3% 3% 1%
Not sure 36% 29% 43% 50% 37% 31% 29% 36% 40% 29%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (983) (434) (549) (140) (245) (410) (177) (343) (418) (222)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West

Ally of U.S. 7% 7% 4% 5% 7% 6% 8% 6% 6% 5% 7% 8%
Friendly 41% 43% 35% 37% 33% 46% 47% 55% 31% 47% 41% 44%
Unfriendly 14% 15% 12% 14% 15% 14% 15% 15% 17% 12% 14% 14%
Enemy of the U.S. 2% 2% 1% 5% 4% 2% — 0% 1% 3% 2% 2%
Not sure 36% 34% 47% 39% 41% 31% 30% 24% 44% 33% 37% 32%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (983) (782) (121) (80) (322) (300) (79) (136) (167) (202) (354) (260)
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6. Dictators — Bashar al-Assad, the President of Syria
Do you consider the following world leaders to be dictators or not?

You

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Dictator 66% 74% 59% 48% 60% 74% 81% 64% 64% 72%
Not a dictator 5% 7% 4% 7% 6% 5% 5% 5% 6% 6%
Don’t know 29% 19% 37% 45% 35% 21% 14% 32% 30% 22%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (932) (418) (514) (126) (231) (393) (172) (319) (399) (214)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Dictator 66% 70% 51% 59% 59% 68% 67% 83% 71% 64% 64% 66%
Not a dictator 5% 5% 10% 3% 6% 4% 7% 5% 5% 5% 6% 4%
Don’t know 29% 25% 39% 38% 35% 28% 26% 12% 24% 30% 29% 30%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (932) (747) (110) (75) (310) (280) (72) (132) (156) (186) (341) (249)
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7. Dictators — Vladimir Putin, the President of Russia
Do you consider the following world leaders to be dictators or not?

You

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Dictator 47% 45% 49% 38% 41% 55% 55% 46% 45% 53%
Not a dictator 28% 36% 20% 18% 32% 26% 35% 28% 25% 32%
Don’t know 25% 19% 31% 44% 27% 19% 10% 26% 30% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (932) (418) (514) (128) (228) (394) (172) (319) (399) (214)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Dictator 47% 50% 39% 41% 48% 46% 53% 51% 44% 46% 47% 52%
Not a dictator 28% 30% 20% 22% 21% 31% 31% 41% 32% 28% 25% 28%
Don’'t know 25% 20% 40% 37% 31% 23% 17% 8% 23% 27% 28% 20%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (932) (746) (113) (73) (308) (280) (71) (133) (154) (185) (343) (250)
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8. Dictators — Raol Castro, the President of Cuba
Do you consider the following world leaders to be dictators or not?

You

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Dictator 72% 75% 70% 53% 69% 81% 83% 70% 67% 85%
Not a dictator 6% 8% 4% 6% 7% 5% 5% 9% 5% 2%
Don’t know 22% 17% 26% 40% 24% 14% 11% 21% 28% 13%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (925) (417) (508) (125) (229) (391) (170) (319) (396) (210)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Dictator 72% 75% 57% 68% 69% 74% 81% 82% 74% 69% 75% 69%
Not a dictator 6% 6% 4% 8% 5% 6% 5% 9% 7% 6% 2% 11%
Don’t know 22% 19% 39% 24% 26% 19% 14% 9% 19% 25% 23% 20%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (925) (743) (108) (74) (308) (277) (72) (133) (153) (183) (340) (249)
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9. Dictators — Hamid Karzai, the President of Afghanistan
Do you consider the following world leaders to be dictators or not?

You

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Dictator 38% 36% 39% 22% 30% 46% 54% 38% 32% 47%
Not a dictator 26% 35% 18% 20% 28% 29% 30% 26% 26% 27%
Don’t know 36% 29% 43% 58% 42% 25% 16% 35% 42% 26%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (931) (418) (513) (129) (229) (393) (170) (318) (399) (214)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Dictator 38% 37% 41% 37% 41% 39% 33% 34% 36% 39% 41% 34%
Not a dictator 26% 29% 16% 19% 20% 24% 41% 51% 26% 27% 24% 30%
Don’t know 36% 34% 43% 43% 39% 37% 27% 15% 38% 34% 36% 36%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (931) (745) (112) (74) (309) (279) (70) (133) (154) (185) (342) (250)
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10. Dictators — Hassan Rouhani, the President of Iran
Do you consider the following world leaders to be dictators or not?

You

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Dictator 55% 56% 53% 34% 49% 65% 67% 48% 52% 67%
Not a dictator 14% 20% 9% 11% 17% 15% 17% 20% 13% 10%
Don’t know 31% 24% 38% 56% 34% 20% 16% 32% 35% 23%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (922) (415) (507) (127) (227) (387) (171) (313) (393) (216)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Dictator 55% 57% 42% 52% 52% 56% 49% 64% 53% 57% 56% 51%
Not a dictator 14% 17% 9% 7% 13% 13% 17% 26% 13% 14% 13% 18%
Don’'t know 31% 26% 49% 40% 35% 31% 33% 10% 34% 29% 31% 30%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (922) (737) (111) (74) (303) (277) (70) (133) (152) (183) (339) (248)
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11. Dictators — Kim Jong-Un, the Supreme Leader of North Korea
Do you consider the following world leaders to be dictators or not?

You

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Dictator 84% 88% 79% 67% 80% 90% 98% 85% 79% 91%
Not a dictator 2% 2% 2% 3% 3% 1% 1% 2% 2% 3%
Don’t know 14% 10% 18% 30% 17% 9% 1% 13% 19% 7%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (925) (417) (508) (126) (229) (390) (171) (314) (398) (213)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Dictator 84% 88% 67% 71% 76% 86% 93% 97% 88% 84% 79% 86%
Not a dictator 2% 1% 3% 6% 5% 1% — 1% 3% 1% 1% 4%
Don’t know 14% 10% 31% 22% 19% 12% 7% 2% 9% 15% 19% 10%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (925) (741) (110) (74) (311) (276) (69) (132) (155) (182) (339) (249)
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12. Dictators — Robert Mugabe, the President of Zimbabwe
Do you consider the following world leaders to be dictators or not?

You

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Dictator 46% 53% 39% 27% 41% 54% 64% 44% 44% 50%
Not a dictator 8% 7% 9% 8% 9% 8% 5% 12% 4% 10%
Don’t know 46% 40% 52% 65% 50% 39% 31% 44% 52% 39%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (925) (416) (509) (127) (231) (391) (165) (315) (399) (211)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Dictator 46% 49% 35% 39% 38% 47% 48% 62% 50% 37% 45% 51%
Not a dictator 8% 6% 11% 15% 12% 8% 4% 6% 2% 15% 9% 5%
Don’t know 46% 45% 54% 47% 50% 45% 48% 32% 48% 48% 46% 44%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (925) (739) (112) (74) (308) (275) (71) (133) (152) (185) (338) (250)
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13. Support for work of the ICC
Do you think that the United States should or should not support the work of the International Criminal Court, an international body that tries individuals accused of
genocide, crimes against humanity and war crimes?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Should 56% 56% 56% 53% 55% 60% 56% 68% 48% 54%
Should not 19% 23% 15% 17% 15% 19% 25% 13% 22% 22%
Not sure 25% 21% 29% 30% 30% 21% 18% 19% 29% 24%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (443) (555) (140) (251) (415) (181) (348) (424) (226)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Should 56% 57% 52% 53% 55% 61% 46% 69% 56% 57% 53% 61%
Should not 19% 20% 20% 15% 18% 16% 23% 17% 20% 15% 22% 18%
Not sure 25% 23% 28% 32% 27% 22% 31% 14% 25% 28% 25% 21%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (794) (122) (82) (332) (303) (80) (137) (170) (203) (362) (263)
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14. US join the ICC
Do you think that the United States should or should not join the International Criminal Court, which would mean that Americans could be tried by an international
court if they are accused of genocide, crimes against humanity or war crimes?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Should 46% 49% 43% 44% 48% 49% 38% 59% 39% 40%
Should not 28% 31% 24% 21% 21% 28% 41% 19% 29% 37%
Not sure 27% 20% 33% 35% 31% 23% 21% 22% 32% 23%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (990) (441) (549) (140) (247) (414) (178) (344) (422) (224)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Should 46% 45% 51% 43% 49% 50% 37% 47% 45% 46% 44% 48%
Should not 28% 30% 21% 22% 21% 28% 30% 39% 26% 26% 31% 26%
Not sure 27% 25% 27% 35% 29% 22% 33% 14% 29% 27% 26% 26%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (990) (786) (122) (82) (329) (302) (79) (135) (169) (201) (360) (260)
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15. Favorability of Kim Jong Un
Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of Kim Jong-Un?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Very favorable 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 3% 3% 3% 2% 2%
Somewhat
favorable 3% 3% 2% 4% 3% 0% 1% 3% 2% 3%
Somewhat
unfavorable 12% 11% 13% 12% 14% 9% 11% 17% 10% 8%
Very unfavorable 62% 67% 57% 43% 54% 75% 76% 54% 59% 76%
Don’t know 22% 17% 26% 40% 27% 13% 9% 23% 27% 12%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (443) (554) (140) (250) (415) (181) (347) (425) (225)
Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Very favorable 2% 2% 4% 2% 2% 2% — 4% 2% 2% 2% 2%
Somewhat
favorable 3% 2% 2% 4% 5% 2% — - 2% 5% 3% 1%
Somewhat
unfavorable 12% 9% 21% 19% 13% 17% 6% 7% 12% 8% 12% 15%
Very unfavorable 62% 69% 31% 45% 50% 62% 77% 84% 59% 64% 59% 65%
Don’t know 22% 17% 42% 29% 30% 17% 17% 5% 25% 21% 24% 17%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (792) (123) (82) (332) (303) (79) (137) (172) (201) (362) (262)
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16. Support for prosecuting NK officials in ICC

Do you support or oppose prosecuting North Korean government officials in the International Criminal Court for allegedly commiting crimes against humanity?

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Support strongly 39% 44% 35% 27% 34% 48% 52% 42% 35% 44%
Support somewhat 22% 20% 24% 20% 23% 19% 25% 22% 20% 27%
Oppose somewhat 6% 7% 6% 7% 7% 6% 2% 8% 6% 6%
Oppose strongly 6% 7% 6% 4% 7% 8% 5% 9% 5% 4%
Not sure 26% 22% 30% 42% 29% 19% 16% 20% 34% 19%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (444) (555) (141) (251) (415) (181) (348) (426) (225)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West

Support strongly 39% 42% 30% 31% 34% 39% 46% 55% 41% 38% 38% 42%
Support somewhat 22% 24% 21% 14% 18% 28% 24% 23% 22% 20% 22% 24%
Oppose somewhat 6% 6% 2% 12% 8% 6% 4% 7% 7% 7% 5% 8%
Oppose strongly 6% 6% 8% 6% 11% 4% 3% 5% 6% 9% 6% 4%
Not sure 26% 22% 39% 37% 29% 23% 24% 10% 24% 25% 29% 23%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (794) (123) (82) (332) (304) (80) (137) (172) (202) (362) (263)
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